UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

APRIL 2001 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: June 4, 2001
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
981,238
1 539.04 1,977,734 -252 0 0 397 0 -825 980,413
2 538.95 1,976,601 -1,133 0 1,287 336 -435 -2,156 978,257
3 538.91 1,976,097 -504 0 0 369 0 -430 977,827
4 538.97 1,976,852 755 0 0 391 0 -787 977,040
5 538.95 1,976,601 -251 0 0 174 0 -209 976,831
6 538.70 1,973,453 -3,148 0 0 276 0 125 976,956
7 537.59 1,959,498 -13,955 0 5,142 448 0 -4,875 972,081
8 537.55 1,958,996 -502 0 0 276 0 -378 971,703
9 537.50 1,958,368 -628 0 0 419 0 -513 971,190
10 537.49 1,958,243 -125 0 0 479 0 -649 970,541
11 537.76 1,961,633 3,390 0 0 510 0 -1,147 969,394
12 538.10 1,965,906 4,273 0 0 528 0 -1,006 968,388
13 538.41 1,969,804 3,898 0 0 533 0 -1,151 967,237
14 538.66 1,972,949 3,145 0 0 530 0 -688 966,549
15 539.09 1,978,364 5,415 0 0 521 0 -989 965,560
16 539.30 1,981,010 2,646 2,628 0 534 0 1,805 967,365
17 539.57 1,984,414 3,404 2,624 0 532 0 1,952 969,317
18 539.79 1,987,190 2,776 1,911 0 540 0 1,337 970,654
19 539.78 1,987,063 -127 0 0 513 0 -339 970,315
20 539.53 1,983,910 -3,153 0 0 515 0 -305 970,010
21 538.89 1,975,845 -8,065 0 4,252 500 0 -4,668 965,342
22 538.42 1,969,930 -5,915 0 2,152 511 0 -2,532 962,810
23 537.77 1,961,759 -8,171 0 3,733 517 0 -4,203 958,607
24 537.24 1,955,105 -6,654 0 3,821 551 0 -4,255 954,352
25 536.90 1,950,841 -4,264 0 1,089 541 0 -1,519 952,833
26 536.18 1,941,822 -9,019 0 3,881 482 0 -4,441 948,392
27 535.37 1,931,693 -10,129 0 4,893 545 0 -5,349 943,043
28 534.79 1,924,451 -7,242 0 4,969 554 0 -5,666 937,377
29 534.36 1,919,088 -5,363 0 5,012 544 0 -5,501 931,876
30 533.71 1,910,991 -8,097 0 5,018 567 0 -5,538 926,338
TOTALS -66,995 7,163 45,249 14,133 -435 -54,900
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



